  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
June, 2013  Rev. 23
1 Publication Order Number:
MAX809S/D
MAX809 Series,
MAX810 Series
Very Low Supply Current
3-Pin Microprocessor

GND GND
4.7 k
Figure 18. Interfacing to Bidirectional Reset I/O
RESET
VCC
BUFFERED RESET
TO OTHER SYSTEM
COMPONENTS
BUFFER
RESET
MAX809 Series, MAX810 Series
10
ORDERING, MARKING AND THRESHOLD INFORMATION
Part Number VTH* (V) Timeout*  (ms) Description Marking Package Shipping†
MAX809SN160T1G 1.60 140 460
Push Pull RESET
SAA SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
MAX809SN232T1G 2.32 140 460 SQP SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809RTRG 2.63 140 460 SPS SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
NCV809RTRG 2.63 140 460 RPA SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809STRG 2.93 140 460 SPT SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
NCV809STRG 2.93 140 460 SUC SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809TTRG 3.08 140 460 SPU SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809JTRG 4.00 140 460 SPR SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809MTRG 4.38 140 460 SPV SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
NCV809MTRG 4.38 140 460 TAT SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809HTRG 4.55 140 460 SBD SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809LTRG 4.63 140 460 SPW SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
NCV809LTRG 4.63 140 460 STA SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809SN490T1G 4.90 140 460 SBH SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809SN120T1G 1.20 140 460 SSO SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809SN293D1T1G 2.93 1 3.3 SSP SOT23 3
(Pb Free)NCV809SN293D1T1G* ACT
MAX809SN293D2T1G 2.93 20 66 SSQ SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
NCV809SN293D2T1G 2.93 20 66 ACE SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809SN293D3T1G 2.93 100 330 SSR SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809SQ120T1G 1.20 140 460 ZD SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809SQ232T1G 2.32 140 460 ZE SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809SQ263T1G 2.63 140 460 ZF SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809SQ293T1G 2.93 140 460 ZG SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809SQ308T1G 3.08 140 460 ZH SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809SQ400T1G 4.00 140 460 SZ SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809SQ438T1G 4.38 140 460 ZI SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809SQ463T1G 4.63 140 460 ZJ SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809 Series, MAX810 Series
11
ORDERING, MARKING AND THRESHOLD INFORMATION
Part Number VTH**
(V)
Timeout**
 (ms)
Description Marking Package Shipping†
MAX809SQ293D1T1G 2.93 1 3.3
Push Pull RESET
ZK SC70 3
(Pb Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
MAX809SQ293D2T1G 2.93 20 66 ZL SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX809SQ293D3T1G 2.93 100 330 ZM SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810RTRG 2.63 140 460 SPX SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810STRG 2.93 140 460 SPY SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810TTRG 3.08 140 460 SPZ SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810MTRG 4.38 140 460 SQA SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810LTRG 4.63 140 460 SQB SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810SN120T1G 1.20 140 460 SSS SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810SN293D1T1G 2.93 1 3.3 SST SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810SN293D2T1G 2.93 20 66 SSU SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810SN293D3T1G 2.93 100 330 SSZ SOT23 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810SQ120T1G 1.20 140 460 ZN SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810SQ263T1G 2.63 140 460 ZO SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810SQ270T1G 2.70 20 66 ZB SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810SQ293T1G 2.93 140 460 ZP SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810SQ400T1G 4.00 20 66 ZC SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810SQ438T1G 4.38 140 460 ZQ SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810SQ463T1G 4.63 140 460 ZR SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810SQ293D1T1G 2.93 1 3.3 ZS SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810SQ293D2T1G 2.93 20 66 ZT SC70 3
(Pb Free)
MAX810SQ293D3T1G 2.93 100 330 ZU SC70 3
(Pb Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications,including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*NCV Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC Q100 Qualified and PPAP